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SQ-M3
▶ SQ-M3

Ménsula anodizada para base de fotocelda.

Descripción

Material

Color

Caja máster

Sub empaque

Dimensiones

Peso

Ménsula anodizada para base de
fotocelda.

Metal anodizado

Plateado

300 pzas

1 pza

3cm * 3cm * 8cm

0.02kg

3 cm

3 cm

8 cm


